

# Göhlal Classic 2021 - RT02 RESULTS

by JB Time Concept (15/05/2021, 18:21:25)

Pos	#	Crew	Coef	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
1	6	VANDERSPINNEN / VANOVERSCHELDE	0.58	0.2	0.4	0.6	0.3	-0.2	0	-0.2	1.5	-0.4	-1.1	1.3	-0.7	1	-0.2	-0.1	-0.7	-0.9	-1	5.19		
2	29	RAGOT / HEYMANS	0.65	0.6	-0.2	-0.1	0.5	-0.5	-0.2	-1.2	2.3	0	0.9	1.3	1.4	1.1	2.4	1	-0.5	-0.4	-0.4	5.93	+0.74	+0.74
3	11	BAUGNEE / PIRET	0.62	1.3	-0.1	0.4	0	-0.4	-0.2	-0.5	1.5	-1.1	-0.2	0.3	-0.8	1.2	0.5	-0.8	-1.4	-0.9	-0.9	7.35	+1.42	+2.16
4	19	VAN REMOORTELE / DUPONT	0.48	-0.2	-0.2	0.1	0.2	0.5	0.3	0	8.7	2.9	0.5	1.9	0.3	1.4	0.7	1.8	0.8	1.1	1	7.66	+0.31	+2.47
5	21	GILLARD / HUGO	0.76	1.4	-0.1	0.2	-0.3	0.9	0	0	4.9	-0.2	-0.5	4.4	0	1.3	0.7	0.4	-0.3	0.5	0.6	8.14	+0.48	+2.95
6	4	MARTENS / PYCK	0.48	1.9	-0.3	0.6	0.1	0.1	-0.1	-0.4	1.5	-0.8	-0.9	5.1	-0.3	1.7	-0.2	1.3	0.2	-1.6	-0.7	8.41	+0.27	+3.22
7	20	LAMOTTE / POLET	0.68	0	-0.2	0	-0.6	-0.6	-0.7	-0.8	1.8	-1.3	-0.3	1.2	-0.9	0.7	-0.1	-1.8	0.4	-0.6	-0.9	8.91	+0.5	+3.72
8	2	DEFLANDRE / HERMAN	0.72	0.3	-0.3	-0.2	-0.4	-0.3	-0.6	-0.2	1.1	-1.2	-1.2	0.9	-0.8	0.4	-0.6	0.1	-1.4	-1.6	-1.2	9.92	+1.01	+4.73
9	3	DECREMER / ALBERT	0.77	0.1	0.2	0.7	0.5	0.3	0.1	0.2	0.9	-0.3	-0.5	3.6	-0.4	0.2	-0.1	0.2	-1.4	-2.1	-2	10.85	+0.93	+5.66
10	26	HALLEUX / BONHOMME	0.68	0.6	0.7	0.6	-0.8	-0.2	0.3	-0.7	0.4	-1.3	-1.4	-0.1	-1.4	-0.4	-1.1	-0.3	-1.9	-1.7	-0.2	12.87	+2.02	+7.68
11	5	CHABALLE / GENGOUX	0.89	0.3	0.3	-0.1	0.3	0.3	0.2	-0.1	10.2	0.9	-2	1.4	-0.7	0	0.1	-0.3	-0.5	0.1	-0.2	13.21	+0.34	+8.02
12	18	VANDEPUTTE / LAROYE	0.66	0.5	-0.6	-0.6	-0.7	-1.6	-1.2	-0.1	2	5.1	2.4	1.1	0.5	1.6	1.9	5	-0.1	1	-0.6	15.18	+1.97	+9.99
13	7	BLAISE / LIENNE	0.83	-0.5	-0.4	-0.7	-0.8	-0.9	-1.2	-1.4	3.3	1.8	2.3	1.1	-1	-0.9	-1.4	0.3	-0.6	-2.2	-1	18.59	+3.41	+13.4
14	1	REUTER / VANDEVORST	0.97	1.3	0.8	0.9	0.3	-0.2	0	1.2	2.1	-0.1	1.8	4.2	2.4	2.9	2.6	3.2	1.5	1.2	0	18.97	+0.38	+13.78
15	16	WOESTELANDT / BERTELOOT	0.65	1.4	-1.6	0.5	0.6	0.7	-0.7	-1.3	-0.4	0.3	-1.9	6.1	-1	4.8	3.7	2.9	0.1	-0.1	-0.9	19.6	+0.63	+14.41
16	34	BERTRAND / VAN DEN EYNDE	0.6	1.7	0	1.5	0.4	0.9	0	0.2	6.6	3.9	5.6	13.1	5.5	3.8	2.1	-0.3	-0.4	0.2	-1	24.96	+5.36	+19.77
17	14	SIMON / DUCHESNE	0.89	0	-0.8	-0.7	-1	-1.1	-1	-1.6	-0.9	-3.2	-2.4	1.4	-1.1	1.1	-1	-1.6	-0.3	-1.4	-1.7	26.34	+1.38	+21.15
18	12	EVARD / BERNARD	0.86	-1.8	-1.4	0	-1	-2.3	-0.4	-1	-2.5	-0.3	-1.7	5.5	1.6	4.9	5	-0.3	-0.9	1.1	-0.4	30.63	+4.29	+25.44
19	31	WEBER / HEIRENS	0.71	0.8	-1.1	0.4	0.5	-0.5	-0.3	-2.2	2.2	0	2	3.9	-2.9	0.2	-0.5	-1.2	-4.3	-2.5	-3.4	33.11	+2.48	+27.92
20	25	HECK / KAULMANN	0.67	1.6	-1.2	-0.7	-0.1	-1.2	-1.7	-1.5	0.5	-0.5	-1.5	-1.6	-2.4	0	0.5	-0.8	-6.4	-0.5	-3.3	34.33	+1.22	+29.14
21	9	DELHEZ / NINANE	0.65	-0.3	-1.2	-1.5	-1.4	-0.5	-1.6	-2.6	1.2	-1.6	-1	-0.5	-0.2	1.2	16.8	4	4.7	3.9	3.3	35.25	+0.92	+30.06
22	40	DUJARDIN / MOTTET	0.65	-0.2	-0.3	-0.5	-1.1	-1	-1.2	-1.5	-0.7	-1.9	-1.7	5	-1.7	-1.1	-0.6	-1.8	-2.8	-3.4	-3.7	37.31	+2.06	+32.12
23	8	LAMBERT / NOELANDERS	0.52	1.2	-0.2	-0.2	0	0.1	-0.2	-0.7	1.5	-1	-0.4	1.4	-0.4	2.9	1.4	0.1	-18.1	0.2	-0.4	39.66	+2.35	+34.47
24	15	VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS	0.65	0.7	-0.7	-0.2	-0.9	0	-0.9	-0.9	0.7	-1.4	-0.7	1.6	-3.1	-1.9	-1.7	-3.1	-3.1	-3.9	-3.8	40.17	+0.51	+34.98
25	10	KEVERS / GATHY	0.62	0.7	0.1	0.2	-0.2	-0.7	0	-1.5	-0.4	-3.2	-1.7	0.8	-2.4	-0.3	-1.9	-2.8	-2.7	-3.7	-4.6	40.71	+0.54	+35.52
26	24	PECINOVA / CHANTRAINE	0.89	0.1	-0.6	-0.5	-1.2	-0.4	-1	-1.2	1	1.2	1.6	4.1	1.4	2.8	17	8	3.6	4.1	3.4	42.1	+1.39	+36.91
27	43	JACOBS / GILLISSEN	0.85	1.4	-0.7	0	-0.4	-0.6	-0.7	-1.5	6.4	3.5	6.5	5.2	-1.5	6.4	10.7	4.9	-2	9.4	-1.5	52.43	+10.33	+47.24
28	13	LAMBERTY / HERNE	0.78	-0.6	-1.3	-0.9	-1.2	-1.9	-1.8	-2.4	-2.6	-0.2	-2.9	-0.4	-3.1	-1.1	1.6	-3.3	-4.6	-2.6	-5.1	56.66	+4.23	+51.47
29	52	NOÉ / JOUCK	0.96	3.6	2.1	2.5	0.9	0.8	0.9	0	4.8	4	4.3	3.9	-0.7	1.1	5.6	1.7	-53.6	-38.2	-0.4	148.81	+92.15	+143.62
30	56	BARTHOLEMY / DAUMEN	0.48	11.6	8.5	9.8	2.9	1.8	1.5	-0.2	4.3	10.7	14.3	19	13.5	13.5	20.1	16.1	56.9	62.5	63.4	155.98	+7.17	+150.79
31	49	TYCHON / BELUSSI	0.73	-7.7	-7.1	-3.9	-4.4	-2.9	-1.2	-3.6	-3.5	2.9	5.4	8	1.3	0.1	-1.8	0.5	-35.4	-7.2	-4.6	156.19	+0.21	+151
32	30	LAMBERT / LAMBERT	0.73	1.5	0.8	3.9	8.5	8.9	12.2	11	16.1	18.5	20.8	25.6	21	21.2	26	21	13.5	14.2	1.4	173.25	+17.06	+168.06
33	60	WANSART / WANSART	0.89	1.7	-0.4	-0.5	1.8	-0.2	1.8	-0.4	3.2	1.1	1.9	5.1	0.2	6.8	5.1	4.1	-33.9	-32	-23	189.64	+16.39	+184.45

# Göhlal Classic 2021 - RT02 RESULTS

by JB Time Concept (15/05/2021, 18:21:25)

Pos	#	Crew	Coef	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
34	36	DENIS / DENIS	0.44	5.6	3.2	3.8	4.2	4	5.4	4.6	15.6	16.1	16	19.3	15.3	21.4	22.4	23	-32.6	-26.8	-35.1	248.81	+59.17	+243.62
35	54	HECK / THYSSEN	0.7	-0.7	-1.5	0	-2.3	-2.3	-1.3	-2.6	-0.7	-0.3	0.4	8.9	2.7	3.6	3.9	253.3	210.3	204.8	181	267.83	+19.02	+262.64
36	44	OSTLENDER / KEPPEMS	0.7	16	12.4	10.6	5.7	5.3	4.9	3.8	6.8	4.3	3.5	4.7	3.4	3.8	30.2	196.9	154.9	157.8	139.9	316.21	+48.38	+311.02
37	33	LETOCART / LUTTERBECK	0.85	-1.6	-2.3	-0.9	-4.8	-4.9	-7.2	-7.5	-6.3	-8.5	-10.3	-9.1	-10.8	-6.7	-5.9	-9.6	-45.1	-38.9	-35.5	357.8	+41.59	+352.61
38	55	SCHUNCK / SCHUNCK	0.68	11.5	11.4	13.3	21.8	21.7	23.8	23.5	37.1	39.4	43.4	55.1	53.8	55.8	62.6	61.7	7.6	25.9	11.3	391.06	+33.26	+385.87
39	23	WIESEMES / MARAITE	0.69	7.4	5.8	6.4	3.4	3.4	2.4	1.9	4.3	6.6	8.6	10.6	7.8	332.2	345	334.4	270.5	264	240.5	403.42	+12.36	+398.23
40	32	BORN / BORN	0.69	2.1	1.5	2.4	8.5	8.2	9.3	8.2	14.9	18.9	23.9	34.1	33	36.2	43.8	183.2	155.5	169.7	166.9	405.06	+1.64	+399.87
41	46	BECKERS / BECKERS	0.75	1	2	2.7	0.2	1.6	2.9	2.8	13.1	18.4	23.5	35.1	39.9	45.7	84.2	92.3	73.3	92	79.8	431.36	+26.3	+426.17
42	17	MAES / NYS	0.53	0.6	-0.4	-0.4	-0.7	-0.2	-1	-1.7	0	-3.5	-3.6	3.7	-3.3	-2.7	M	M	M	-25.7	952.9	438.15	+6.79	+432.96
43	53	SCHRÖDER / THOMAS	1.13	-1.3	-3.6	-4.2	-2.9	-1.2	1.1	0.2	16.5	19.8	22.3	32.7	32.1	40.6	46.7	54	27.7	56.5	45.6	457.34	+19.19	+452.15
44	58	WILLEMS / HOSKENS	0.76	5	4.6	7.1	11.5	12.5	15.3	15.6	29.3	39.9	48.9	62.1	61.4	65	67.5	71.1	58.8	80	84.6	551.66	+94.32	+546.47
45	51	JACOBS / VAN LOOCK	0.88	15.8	14.2	15.3	26.3	24	24.2	22.5	51.3	49.2	51.3	56.9	55.3	61.2	124.6	127.8	73.4	71.9	52.7	692.63	+140.97	+687.44
46	37	PRYM / PRYM	0.77	1.6	1.3	4.1	4.1	3.2	3.9	1.7	4.7	M	M	M	-83	-33.3	-31.8	-34	-87.5	-73.3	48.7	713	+20.37	+707.81
47	41	SCHMITZ / COMOUTH	0.76	1.4	0.3	1.1	1.4	0.2	0.7	-1.1	4.2	7.4	15.3	M	M	M	M	M	138.6	M	M	782.49	+69.49	+777.3
48	59	VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH	0.68	21.7	22.9	23.8	33.1	32.7	34.5	34.5	237.5	993.5	999.4	1009.4	1031.8	1043.9	1048.2	1893	1845.1	1848.3	1837.6	794.81	+12.32	+789.62
49	42	SCHAUER / PLESCHKE	0.68	19	18.4	20.9	31.8	34	40	43.7	95.5	108.4	125.2	191.4	192.6	205.4	239.7	253.5	262.2	295.1	313.4	799.73	+4.92	+794.54
50	38	REMACLE / VAESSEN	0.58	0.4	-1	-0.3	-0.4	495.3	497.2	497.5	503.7	503.1	504.6	515.3	749	750.2	786.2	783.9	732.9	753.4	746.6	841	+41.27	+835.81
51	35	MOXHET / CARA	0.83	0.9	-0.8	0.1	-1.5	815.4	815.9	813.5	828.8	828.4	832.3	837.9	835.2	835.8	836.7	833.4	785.1	786.9	779.8	842.93	+1.93	+837.74
52	28	QUIRIJNEN / TRULLEMANS	0.6	-1.8	-2.7	-2.4	-0.7	-1.4	-2.5	-5.3	-0.3	M	M	M	-84.5	M	M	M	M	-394.1	183.8	906.6	+63.67	+901.41
53	45	SCHOCH / SEITZ	0.7	30.4	28.6	29.6	34.3	37	45.3	54.3	86.7	85.9	87.3	97.9	389.4	M	M	483.9	443.8	456.1	458.9	919.96	+13.36	+914.77
54	50	WILMET / ROYEN	0.87	-9.6	-11.1	-11.6	-10.3	171.3	172.3	170.8	178.6	181.8	186.1	196.2	193.4	210.1	229.9	677	634.1	627.5	602.7	921.2	+1.24	+916.01
55	39	BULEN / VLIEGEN	0.61	8.1	4.2	2	-13.6	-12.6	-5.6	-6.7	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	-199.5	-226.9	-210.9	-126.1	1020.82	+99.62	+1015.63
56	27	LÜHRMANN / LÜHRMANN	0.96	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	-352.3	M	M	-412.9	-337.9	1680	+659.18	+1674.81